
25T

20-65

120mm

120std/min

250mm

500x340

280x225

2,7KW

1170mm

1360mm

2110mm

2,2T

F 85

STROKING RATE STROKE/STROKE

DAYLIGHT

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

VARIABLE STROKE

RAM ADJUSTMENT

CONTINUOUS STROKING RATE

DEPTH OF THROAT

TABLE AREA

HOLE IN TABLE

RAM AREA

HOLE IN RAM

MOTOR

DIMENSION                               WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

C-FRAME PRESS

KD 2324 -1
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